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ATTENDEES 
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Phone Fax Email 
Ahern John Duke/ UNC Marine Lab (252) 504-7587 (252) 504-7651 jcahern@duke.edu 
Akens John  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3294 (508 ) 457 2107 jakens@whoi.edu 
Berkson Jonathan United States Coast Guard (202) 267-1457 (202) 267-4222 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 
Bucher Jerry Raytheon Polar Services (720) 568-2149 (303) 792-9006 gerald.bucher@usap.gov 
Butler Lynne University of Rhode Island 401-965-2143 401-874-6578 lbutler@gso.uri.edu 
Carpenter Michael  Raytheon Polar Services (425) 985-1596  carpenter.mike@comcast.net 
Chayes Dale LDEO of Columbia University (845)365-8434 (845) 359-6940 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Chidsey Frank  University of Miami (772) 465-2400 x492 (772) 460-7767 fchidsey@hboi.edu 
Davis Geoffrey Scripps Institution of Oceanography 858 534 6054 858 534 7383 gadavis@ucsd.edu 
Deering Timothy  University of Delaware (302) 645-4338 (302) 645-4006 deering@udel.edu 
DeSilva Annette UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 (401) 874-6167  office@unols.org 
Dickson Mary-Lynn University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6579 (401) 874-6811 dickson@gso.uri.edu 
Fanning William  University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6590 (401) 874-6578 wfanning@gso.uri.edu 
Findley Rich University of Miami/HBOI (772) 465-2400 X372 (772) 460-7767 findley@hboi.edu  
Foley Steven Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-6054 (858) 534-7383 foley@sdsioa.ucsd.edu 
Freitag John  Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4530 (703) 696-2710 freitaj@onr.navy.mil  
Furlong Arnold  Brooke Ocean Technology, Ltd. (902) 481-2500 (902) 468-1388 afurlong@brooke-ocean.com 
Hagg Rob University of Washington (206) 543-7770 206-685-7436 rhagg@u.washington.edu 
Halewood Stuart Bermuda Biological Statin for Res. Inc. (441) 297-1880 X104 (441) 297-1839  
Hartz Steven  University of Alaska (907) 224-5261 (907) 224-3392 fnsjh@uaf.edu 
Hassilev David  United States Coast Guard (ATG) (206) 999-7821  david.hassilev@uscoastguard.net 
Hendrickson Glen  USCG-Retired (850) 874-8246  mstcwagb20@yahoo.com 
Johnson Anthony  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8677 (845) 359-6817 ajohnson@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Jokinen Ben Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium  (985)856-9284 (985) 851-2874 bjokinen@lumcon.edu 



Lamerdin Stewart Moss Landing Marine Labs 831-771-4134 (831) 633-4580 lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu 
Lincoln Bryan Skidaway Institute of Oceanography (912) 598-2465 (912) 598-2409 lincoln@skio.peachnet.edu 
Martin Toby Oregon State University 541-737-4447 (541) 737-2470 toby@coas.oregonstate.edu 
Martin William  University of Washington (206) 616-3998 (206) 685-7436 bmartin@ocean.washington.edu 
Nelson David  University of Rhode Island/GSO (401) 874-6840 (401) 874-6578 nelson@gso.uri.edu 
Nikanorov Ilya  University of Miami (772) 465-2400 x492 (772) 460.7767 inikanorov@hboi.edu 
Palomares Robert  Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534 1907 (858) 534 7383 rpalomares@ucsd.edu 
Peltonen Don United States Coast Guard (510) 437-3850 (510) 437-3055 DPeltonen@d11.uscg.mil 
Perry Richard Lamont Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8744 845-359-6940 perry@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Perry Douglas  National Oceanic and Atmospheric Admin. 301-713-3431 x199 301-713-1578 douglas.a.perry@noaa.gov 
Poulos Steve University of Hawaii at Manoa (808) 956-6650 (808) 956-9971 poulos@poha.soest.hawaii.edu 
Rowe Chuck University of Texas at Austin (361) 749-6735 (361) 749-6777 crowe@utmsi.utexas.edu 
Schmidt Val  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory  (614) 286-3726 (614) 447-9407 vschmidt@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Shor Alexander  National Science Foundation (703) 292-7711  (703) 292-9085 ashor@nsf.gov 
Smith Shawn  Florida State University (850) 644-6918 (850) 644-4841 smith@coaps.fsu.edu 
Steele Aubri  Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution (772) 465-2400 X 582 (772) 460-7767 asteele@hboi.edu 
Sullivan James  Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution (772)465.2400 X 625 (772) 465.2116 jsullivan@hboi.edu 
Sutherland Woody Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-4425 (858) 534-7383 woodys@ucsd.edu 
Swensen Daryl Oregon State University 541-737-8129 541-737-2470 dswensen@coas.oregonstate.edu 
Tilbury Graham  Center for Ocean Technology (727) 553-3989 (727) 553-3967 gtilbury@seas.marine.usf.edu 
Tupper George Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508)289-2693 (508) 457-2165 gtupper@whoi.edu 
Tustin Jay Bodega Marine Laboratory  (415) 435-7123 (415) 435-7120 jatustin@ucdavis.edu 
Walker Robert  Florida Institute of Oceanography (727) 553-1100 (727) 553-1109 rwalker@marine.usf.edu 
Webb Michael NOAA/Pacific Operations Center  (206) 553-0192 (206) 553-8348 michael.d.webb@noaa.gov 
West Geraint Southampton Oceanography Centre (044) 2380 596147 (044) 2380596267 gerw@soc.soton.ac.uk 
Willis Marc Oregon State University (541) 737-4622 (541) 737-2470 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 
Wilson  SUNY, Stony Brook (631) 632-8706 (631) 632-3124 Thomas.Wilson@sunysb.edu 
Wright Lynn  Architecture for Excellence, Inc. (321) 956-1718 (321) 956-1920 LCWrightAFE@aol.com 
Zettler Erik  Sea Education Association (508) 540-3954 X29 (508) 457-4673 ezettler@sea.edu 

 


